
Position Number / Name Points 
1 252 Steven Bugler 35
2 440 Macauley Mills 33
3 262 Rob Bugler 27
3 198 Thomas Gumbleton 27
5 6 Troy Jones 21
5 82 Joe Gingell 21
7 154 Joe Odhams 18
8 962 Abbie Deeprose 13
9 595 Ben Wall 8

10 372 Tom Cambridge 4
10 87 Liam Harvey 4
12 256 Jamie Turner 2
13 105 Louis Tomkoins 1
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 252 Steven Bugler 45
2 440 Macauley Mills 43
3 262 Rob Bugler 37
3 198 Thomas Gumbleton 37
5 6 Troy Jones 31
5 82 Joe Gingell 31
7 154 Joe Odhams 28
8 962 Abbie Deeprose 23
9 595 Ben Wall 18
10 372 Tom Cambridge 14
10 87 Liam Harvey 14
12 256 Jamie Turner 12
13 105 Louis Tomkins 11
14 4 Bob Barnes 10
14 18 Jason Edgecombe 10
14 76 Matt Hodgkins 10
14 144 Ash Worthington 10
14 174 Ben Taylor 10
14 311 Lewis Allen 10
14 363 Sam Trim 10
14 369 Daniel Thompson 10
14 493 Mark Powell 10
14 743 Jake Bond 10
14 838 Damien Tiley 10
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 111 Olly Bryant 29
2 36 Dylan McDermott 28
3 314 Max Barraclough 26
4 162 Charlie Cocks 22
5 511 Archie Bryant 21
6 66 Taylor Mitchell 15
6 620 Austin Latimer 15
8 107 Henry Chiplen 12
8 413 Layla Barraclough 12
10 184 Callum Preston 11
11 229 Thomas Dalton 7
12 23 Dexter Hine 6
12 99 Jenson Harris 6
12 26 Ollie Melville 6
12 618 Rio Bates 6
16 69 Reece Welch - Fry 5
17 133 Summer Jeanes 4
17 187 Lucas Knox 4
19 56 Jack Clifford 3
19 49 Jenson Bevan 3
21 16 Daniel Gunfield 2
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